
Description

08/31/2014
08:38:2108/11/2014Report Run Date and Time:

Fiscal Month End Date:

Cost Center
00374

Actual

2015Fiscal Year:

Object Encumbrance Balance
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DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKSCSA #3 CASTELLA WATER ADMIN
Director

Budget to Actual Figures
COUNTY OF SHASTA

Title

Ledger:

Budget
CASH IN TREASURY001000 40,760.850.00 0.00 (40,760.85)
ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECT A/R004000 (53.92)0.00 0.00 53.92
LAND006000 19,860.000.00 0.00 (19,860.00)
STRUCTURES & IMPROVEMENTS006100 1,647,977.430.00 0.00 (1,647,977.43)
ACCUM DEPRECIATION STRUCTURES006200 (798,913.21)0.00 0.00 798,913.21
DFO SECURITY DEPOSITS007794 500.000.00 0.00 (500.00)
CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL009001 956,769.000.00 0.00 (956,769.00)
RETAINED EARNINGS009650 (50,633.66)0.00 0.00 50,633.66
COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE032500 17.03200.00 0.00 182.97
INSUR XP MISCELLANEOUS033103 17.00203.00 0.00 186.00
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT033500 147.461,000.00 0.00 852.54
MAINTENANCE OF STRUCTURES033700 0.0010,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
MEMBERSHIPS034100 152.94153.00 0.00 0.06
CHGS OC POSTAGE SVS034591 64.56342.00 0.00 277.44
PROF & SPECIAL SERVICES034800 0.002,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PROF LAB SVS034826 95.003,400.00 0.00 3,305.00
PROF MAINTENANCE SVS034829 0.0016,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE035700 0.00307.00 0.00 307.00
SP DEPT XP PERMITS/LICENSES035743 0.00570.00 0.00 570.00
TRANSPORTATION & TRAVEL035900 705.606,100.00 0.00 5,394.40
UTILITIES036100 1,374.238,400.00 0.00 7,025.77
CENTRAL SERVICE COST A-87050001 232.642,792.00 0.00 2,559.36
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE050900 0.0041,199.00 0.00 41,199.00
INTEREST420000 0.00100.00 0.00 100.00
S/A DEL WATER CURR668194 0.00750.00 0.00 750.00
WATER SERVICE COLLECTIONS693020 5,802.2748,000.00 0.00 42,197.73

5,802.27 0.00 43,047.7348,850.00Total Revenue
89,859.540.002,806.4692,666.00Total Expense

(46,811.81)0.002,995.81(43,816.00)Net Total (Revenue - Expense)

48,850.00 5,802.27 0.00 43,047.73Grand Total Revenue
89,859.540.002,806.4692,666.00Grand Total Expense

(46,811.81)Grand Totals (Revenue - Expense) 0.002,995.81(43,816.00)

08/11/2014

08:38:21

Current Date:1Page:14632 - CROWE, SUSAN LUser ID:

Current Time:Report ID: GL02500 - 02500 - Budget to Actual Figures


